

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19632/2012

CHANDRAKANT LAVJIBHAI MANDANKA &amp; ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAY AMBE TRADERS &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 24/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neelam Kalsi,Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Sadhana Sandhu,Adv.  
Mr./Ms. Laxmi Abichandani,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

All the respondents have been served by dasti. Respondent No. 15 proposes to appear through Ms. Laxmi Abichandani, advocate. Seeks four weeks time for filing Vakalatnama and counter affidavit. Granted. No appearance for the remaining respondents.

List the matter on 5.10.2012.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|